

SB003_L.017

Amendment No. _____

SB24-003

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Evans

- 1 Amend the reengrossed bill, page 3, line 22, strike "\$1,477,127" and
- 2 substitute "\$937,449".
- 3 Page 3, line 25, strike "\$1,079,356" and substitute "\$539,678".
- 4 Page 4, line 1, strike "10.1 FTE;" and substitute "5.0 FTE;".

** ** ** ** **